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Item Name :

Item Code :

Item Description :

Available in two different sizes, these Cages provide excellent shelter for different animal
species in the laboratory. The metallic top provides proper ventilation and has provisions

Animal Cage

827.2008.01

for feeding the species. Material : Polypropylene / Stainless Steel

Item Image :

Cat. No.

827.2008.01

827.2008.02

827.2008.03

827.2008.04

Particulars

290 x 220 x 140 mm.

430 x 270 x 150 mm.

430 x 270 x 150 mm.

Water Bottle - 250ml

Packing

1 Pcs

1 Pcs

12 Pcs

12 Pcs

# 44, Vikas puri, P.O.Ind.Estate, Jagadhri Road, +0171 — 2698107

A/Cantt-133 006. Haryana, India.

info@glacierindia.com

https://www.glacierindia.com
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