



**Item Name :** Animal Cage

**Item Code :** 827.2008.01

**Item Description :**

Available in two different sizes, these Cages provide excellent shelter for different animal species in the laboratory. The metallic top provides proper ventilation and has provisions for feeding the species. Material : Polypropylene / Stainless Steel

**Item Image :**



Cat. No.	Particulars	Packing
827.2008.01	290 x 220 x 140 mm.	1 Pcs
827.2008.02	430 x 270 x 150 mm.	1 Pcs
827.2008.03	430 x 270 x 150 mm.	12 Pcs
827.2008.04	Water Bottle - 250ml	12 Pcs